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• Pilot Program approved by Council October 2, 

2012. 

• Term of Pilot Program:  October 15, 2012 to 

January 14, 2013. 

• Compensation: $195,000. 

• Goal of the Pilot Program:  To test the Secure 

Origins technology based shipment tracking 

system at the Zaragoza-Ysleta Port of Entry to 

enhance Border Crossing Time Efficiency. 

• Secure Origins was to continue an additional 

uncompensated 90-day trial period.  2 



3 

Secure Origins Responsibilities: 

•  Use technology to track a minimum of 100 

trucks headed from Juarez to El Paso. 

•  Track the movement of a minimum of 250 

daily C-TPAT shipments from Juarez to El 

Paso. 

•  Increase the number of roundtrips for 

participating trucks from the current 2.2 to 3 

roundtrips.  
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•  Over 64 

weekdays, the 

number of 

enrolled trucks 

exceeded 100 in 

only 11 days. 

•  For Saturdays, 

the number of 

enrolled trucks 

stayed 

consistently 

below 60, 

reaching a 

maximum of 58 

on two (2) dates. 

DAILY NUMBER OF PARTICIPATING TRUCKS

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

1
0
/1

5
/2

0
1
2

1
0
/2

2
/2

0
1
2

1
0
/2

9
/2

0
1
2

1
1
/5

/2
0
1
2

1
1
/1

2
/2

0
1
2

1
1
/1

9
/2

0
1
2

1
1
/2

6
/2

0
1
2

1
2
/3

/2
0
1
2

1
2
/1

0
/2

0
1
2

1
2
/1

7
/2

0
1
2

1
2
/2

4
/2

0
1
2

1
2
/3

1
/2

0
1
2

1
/7

/2
0
1
3

1
/1

4
/2

0
1
3



5 

•  Shipments, as 

defined in the 

Agreement 

from Juarez to 

El Paso, never 

reached the 

daily targeted 

goal of 250. 

•  Shipments 

during the Pilot 

Program 

reached a 

maximum of 

212. 

DAILY NUMBER OF SHIPMENTS FROM JUAREZ TO EL PASO
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•  During the 

Pilot Program, 

the number of 

roundtrips 

averaged 1.8. 

•  Roundtrips 

reached a 

maximum of 2.2 

October 23, 

2012, at the 

beginning of 

the Pilot 

Program. 

AVERAGE DAILY NUMBER OF TRUCK ROUNDTRIPS
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Questions or Comments 


